LAKE DON PEDRO OWNERS ASSOCIATION

Balance Sheet
As of May 31, 2025
ACCRUAL BASIS (Quickbooks data converted to Fund Accounting Format - Not Reviewed by CPA)

ASSETS

Checking & Savings
Petty Cash
BAC - Operating
Reserve - BAC (savings)

Reserve - BAC (CDs)

Assessments Receivable, less Allowance for Doubtful
Accounts ($166,823.49-135,100.12)

Prepaid Insurance
Undeposited Funds (received but not deposited)

Total Assets

LIABILITIES
Accounts Payable
Refundable Deposits
Workers Comp
Other Liabilities
Total Liabilities

FUND BALANCE

Total Liabilities and Fund Balance

Operations Fund Replacement Total Funds

Fund

2,123.40 2,123.40

94,782.45 94,782.45

66,937.50 66,937.50

596,916.84 596,916.84

31,723.37 31,723.37

38,721.10 38,721.10

(394.60) (394.60)

$166,955.72

$663,854.34

$830,810.06

7,398.28
19,120.00
4,775.96
947.00
32,241.24
134,714.48

$166,955.72

663,854.34

$663,854.34

7,398.28
19,120.00
4,775.96
947.00
32,241.24
798,568.82

$830,810.06




