LAKE DON PEDRO OWNERS ASSOCIATION Balance Sheet As of May 31, 2025

ACCRUAL BASIS (Quickbooks data converted to Fund Accounting Format - Not Reviewed by CPA)

	Operations Fund	Replacement Fund	Total Funds
ASSETS			
Checking & Savings			
Petty Cash	2,123.40		2,123.40
BAC - Operating	94,782.45		94,782.45
Reserve - BAC (savings)		66,937.50	66,937.50
Reserve - BAC (CDs)		596,916.84	596,916.84
Assessments Receivable, less Allowance for Doubtful Accounts (\$166,823.49-135,100.12)	31,723.37		31,723.37
Prepaid Insurance	38,721.10		38,721.10
Undeposited Funds (received but not deposited)	(394.60)		(394.60)
Total Assets	\$166,955.72	\$663,854.34	\$830,810.06
LIABILITIES			
Accounts Payable	7,398.28		7,398.28
Refundable Deposits	19,120.00		19,120.00
Workers Comp	4,775.96		4,775.96
Other Liabilities	947.00		947.00
Total Liabilities	32,241.24		32,241.24
FUND BALANCE	134,714.48	663,854.34	798,568.82
Total Liabilities and Fund Balance	\$166,955.72	\$663 <i>,</i> 854.34	\$830,810.06